

Materiale sanitare pentru reparatii

I.D.: 76583681

Data publicarii 16.12.22 Coduri CPV 44190000-8 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 12.745,38 RON - 12.745,38 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA IZOLATOARE 0,15X19MMX20M COLORATA buc 20 2.06 41.20 49.03 2 XR5 BATERIE BUC PERETE RETRO buc 5 143.80 719.00 855.61 3 BOP11 BATERIE CADA 35MM PRIMO (10807056) buc 5 133.00 665.00 791.35 4 BAG2AA BATERIE BUC. PIPA MEDIE ALGEO (10812401) buc 5 112.00 560.00 666.40 5 BEL2A BAT BUC 40MM ELBA PIPA SCURTA buc 8 85.00 680.00 809.20 6 BROASCA 20/85MM ROM buc 9 38.14 343.26 408.48 7 BROASCA 25/92MM ROM buc 10 38.14 381.40 453.87 8 CIL.EUROPROFILE DUBLU 45X45 ALAMA 3CHEI buc 10 43.81 438.10 521.34 9 CIL.TIGER6 35X35 5CHEI REV.FINISAJ ALAMA (11171393) buc 20 39.09 781.80 930.34 10 CANEPA IMPLETITA 220 G/BUC (10819935) buc 21 12.21 256.41 305.13 11 CAPAC WC PREMIER (10819818) buc 20 17.00 340.00 404.60 12 W12 FURTUN DUS CU ELEM. CONICI L-150CM (10807080) buc 40 19.99 799.60 951.52 13 LACAT ACERA 50MM INT 3 CHEI (11133154) buc 19 33.56 637.64 758.79 14 LACAT ACERA 60MM INT 3 CHEI (11157556) buc 20 39.48 789.60 939.62 15 MANER USA FILIZ ALB 28X85 MM (11162143) buc 15 46.87 703.05 836.63 16 MANER USA FILIZ ALB 35X92MM (11162144) buc 15 46.87 703.05 836.63 17 N03Z NIPLU BZ 1/2" (10807053) buc 60 3.65 219.00 260.61 18 N10Z NIPLU REDUS BZ 3/4"x1/2" (10807364) buc 60 4.74 284.40 338.44 19 pARA DUS 7FC (11160275) buc 20 8.25 165.00 196.35 20 ROBINET FLOTOR TOPY 3/8 COMPACT (10812619) buc 25 10.00 250.00 297.50 21 PREL 5XSHUKO+PROT COPII 3X1 5M (10504294) buc 30 25.40 762.00 906.78 22 Racord apă flexibil 1/2 buc 50 9.26 463.00 550.97 23 REZERVOR WC NUOVO (10801656) buc 13 70.70 919.10 1,093